
　　男子単（１）

　

浅井陸之進 (愛工大附)

118

阿保　龍斗 (市　邨) 太田　光哉 (市　邨)

平野　雅也 (知　多)

木村　大和 (植　田)
田中　崇悟 (加木屋) 26

12

91 95

中村　天飛 (愛工大附)

大網　伶雄 (高針台)

今給黎　直也 (大府北)
酒井　　瞭 (大府北) 27

13

71
森上　正崇 (春日井東部)

内田　偲惟 (乙　川)

15,15

13,11

7,6

15,15

4,8
8,4

15,15

15,13,6

15,15

15,15

9,9
4,8

15,15

8,9

1,2

15,15

井田　柚月 (鷹　来) 屋久　航輝 (鎌倉台)
10 24

塚原　光流 (大府西)
井戸　寛也 (柏　原)

105 107大谷　悠斗 (田　原) 八木　悠貴 (明　豊)

11 25
井上　力輔 (名古屋)

62
70

15,15

3,10

橋本　亜門 (名古屋)

鈴木小太郎 (岩成台)畑中　秀友 (あずま)

8 22

90 94

村井　秀羽 (阿久比)中井　颯樹 (南　城)

浦田隼太朗 (半　田) 彦田　　凜 (章　南)
9 23

森　　渓亮 (作　手)

61 69

福井　優志 (鎌倉台)

116 吉田　涼太 (鶴　城)

21生田　　陸 (日　進)

60 68

207

112 113
宮原　右京 (鷹　来)

59 67
清田　照瑛 (章　南)山本　藍生 (神　丘)

清水　俊樹 (天神山)加藤　康祐 (春日井東部)

浅田　大斗 (乙　川) 鵜飼　　明 (南　山)

山本　翔太 (大　府)久野　　樹 (大府南)

196

4,8

13,15,15

水野日比樹 (青　海)

岡田　晃輝 (矢　作) 足達　　陵 (訓　原)

5 18

89 93

174

58 66
浦本　啓吾 (六ツ美北)

15,15
5,15,14

3,5

15,15

11,10

8,12

15,15

12,14

中西　　涼 (尾張旭東)

104

杉山　賢吾 (半　田)

106
長谷川尚紀 (大府南)小原　稜哉 (岩成台)

15,15

15,15

15,15

15,11,11

加藤　　陸 (東　海)

上野　裕貴 (阿久比) 久保田蓮也 (大府西)

2 15

57 65

141

88 92

佐高　将矢 (東　海)

青木　秀磨 (南　山) 溝上　大貴 (祖父江)

飯田　透也 (春　日) 三鬼　竜星 (日進東)

李　　　正 (大　府) 小山　陸斗 (高針台)

56 64
加藤　柊人 (南　城)岩田慶次郎 (汐　路)

15,15

7,15,13

12,4

15,15

15,12,15

15,15

14,9

15,15

9,12

15,15

0,4

3

15,15

2,0

15,15

15,15

7,3

11,8

15,15

9,11

15,15

15,9,15

15,15

15,15

15,15

12,11

15,15
9,9

15,15

15,15

13,14

6,7

4,3

15,15

21,21

11,11

2,1

15,15

15,15

15,15

5,1

2,2
15,15

15,15

棄権
15,15

8,5
14,9

4,2

15,15

16

9,6

9,7

16,15

15,10,15

9,15,13

4,6

15,15

1,9

15,15

15,15

2,5

10,10

5,7

63

5,3

15,15

4,5
15,15

9,10

2,1

15,15

10,15,15

1,9

15,15

(大　府) (市　邨)

21,21 14,13

15,15

10,10

3,15

15,15

15,15

12,13

21,21

21
21 11

12

李　　　正 夏目　朱理

15,15

14,9



　　男子単（２）

15,15

8,8

15,15

(岩成台)

河辺　颯真 (市　邨) 夏目　朱理 (市　邨)

55
浅井　　弾 (豊　国)

79 87
月原　拓真

103
黒川　悠也 (大府北) 木原　聖太 (大府南)

大口　尚真 (師　勝) 久野　晃規 (大　府)

41

岡田　康暉 (名古屋) 牧野　歩希 (豊川東部)

40 54

99
15,8,13

15,14,15 10,119,8 15,15

稲葉　　翼 (乙　川) 山田　晃平 (松　原)

39 53

78 86
川東　大介

9,15,15

13,15 21,21

(半　田)

77 85
朝倉　悠太 (訓　原)

大場　勝慎 (田　原) 松永　慈恩 (大　治)

38 52
稲垣　颯大 (愛工大附) 安井　渉陽 (柏　原)

109

(南　城) 三ツ石誠弥 (有　松)

6,6

15,15

15,15

7,4 15,15

(高針台)

76 84
青木　太陽 (半　田)

松山　尊士 (猪　高) 荒木　雄喜 (鷹　来)

36 50

98 102

伊藤　拓海 (七宝北)岡戸　幹昌 (阿久比)

半澤　正次 (春日井東部)
伴　　寛登 (大府西)

37 51
山本　大誠

大石　花颯 (長久手南)

山田　彩暉 (日進東) 117 鈴木　貴大 (師　勝)

35 49
杉沼　岳飛

34 48

114 115
清水　康生 (天神山)

75 83
西脇　光輝 (大　府) 加藤　大智 (東　海)

和田　陵汰 (鷹　来) 香月　隆杜 (南　山)

片山　雄貴 (岩成台)
宮﨑　　舜 (大府北)

小嶋　大和 (鎌倉台) 伊藤　伊吹 (桜　丘)

33 47

中野　創太 (春日井東部)

松浦　歩高 (竜　海)
熊沢　大海 (東　郷)

32
46

97 101

31
45

稲垣　拓希 (犬　山)

74 82

30
44

銭　　志浩 (東　海)

108 110
武田　　晃 (阿久比)

二宮　　俊 (富木島)
鹿島健士郎 (名古屋)

中川　聖哉 (乙　川)

遠藤　　翼 (清　洲) 長谷川伸之輔 (南　城)

29 43
加藤　郁哉 (大府西)

28 42

96 100

石塚　　元 (柏　原)

73 81
井村　成吾 (守山西)

中谷　拓斗 (千種台)
蟹江健太郎 (鎌倉台)

城川　真輝 (大府南) 吉田　翔太 (鶴　城)

72 80
宮下　拓也 (南　山) 野山　　亮 (高針台)

15,15

15,15 15,15

15,15

15,15 15,15

3,7

8,10

棄権

棄権

15,15

2,6
15,15

14,14

15,15

5,2

15,15

9,11

6,6

15,15

15,15

6,3

9,8
14,11

15,15

12,7

21,21 10,7

7,15,7

10,12

15,15

棄権

15,15

6,14

8,2

15,15

15,15

8,12

4,8

15,15

15,15

3,6
10,5

15,15

11,13

15,15

8,11

15,15

15,14,12

14,15,15

3,1

15,15

15,15

0,1

15,15

11,12

15,15

8,4

9,11

15,15

15,15

12,7

6,3

15,15

15,15

9,14

5,4

12,15,11

15,8,15

15,15

3,6

9,5

15,15

13,6

15,15

111

5,9

3,3

15,15

15,9,15

12,15,6

5,6

15,15

9,15,7

15,9,15

6,10

9,8

15,15

9,9

15,15

4,6

15,1511,10

10,11

15,15

15,15

9,12

15,15

16
21
19 21

12
21


